Precinct
0001

0003

0004

0005

0017
0022

0023

0036

0046

0053

0057

0058

0059

0064

0065
0066

0067

0072

0073

0075

0077

0078

0086

0094

0105
0117
0131

0132

0134

0142

0153

0154
0158

0166
0167

0172
0179

Polling Locations List
December 9, 2017 Joint Runoff Election
This list is not final and may change.

** \Waiting for confirmation. Please, verify before Election Day.

Election Day Polls are open 7a.m.to 7 p.m

Location
Proctor Plaza Park Community Center

Proctor Plaza Park Community Center
Proctor Plaza Park Community Center
Proctor Plaza Park Community Center

Shearn Elementary School
Foerster Elementary School

Eaul Yzaguirre School for Success Tejano Center Building
Daniel Ortiz Middle School

John Marshall Middle School

First Baptist Church Heights Fellowship Hall

Heights High School

Love Park Community Center

Field Elementary School

Gallegos Elementary School

DeZavala Park Community Center
John R Harris Elementary School

Brookline Elementary School

Mason Park Community Center
Durham Elementary School

Helms Community Learning Center
Our Redeemer Lutheran Church

Harris County Department of Education
Sheraton Houston Brookhollow Hotel
Charlton Park Recreation Center

Clark Park Community Center
Benbrook Elementary School
Abiding Faith United Methodist Church

Saint Philip Neri Catholic Church
Daniel Ortiz Middle School
Charlton Park Recreation Center
Janowski Elementary School

HCC Southeast College Building C Parking Garage
Reynolds Elementary School

Saint Anne de Beaupre Catholic Church
Looscan Elementary School

Golfcrest Elementary School
Benbrook Elementary School

Address

803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-
5257

803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-
5257

803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-
5257

803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-
5257

9802 Stella Link Road, at Osby Drive, Houston, 77025-4605

14200 Fonmeadow Drive, at Haviland Street, Houston,
77035-5218

2950 Broadway Boulevard, at Kimble Street, Houston,
77017-1794

6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-
2056

1115 Noble Street, near Marion Street, Houston, 77009-
8437

201 East 9th Street, at Harvard Street, Houston, 77007-
1601

413 East 13th Street, at Arlington Street, Houston, 77008-
7021

1000 West 12th Street, at North Shepherd, Houston, 77008-
6619

703 East 17th Street, at Studewood Street, Houston, 77008-
4414

7415 Harrisburg Boulevard, at 74th Street, Houston, 77011-
4740

907 76th Street, at Avenue H, Houston, 77012-1199

801 Broadway Street, at Magnolia Street, Houston, 77012-
2124

6301 South Loop 610 East, at Askew Street, Houston,
77087-1012

541 South 75th Street, at Tipps Street, Houston, 77023-
2701

4803 Brinkman Street, at Candlelight Lane, Houston, 77018-
2021

503 West 21st Street, at Lawrence Street, Houston, 77008-
3641

215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-
1709

6300 Irvington Boulevard, at Caplin Street, Houston, 77022-
5618

3000 North Loop West Freeway, near Directors Row,
Houston, 77092-8810

8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston,
77017-3105

9718 Clark Road, at Dipping Lane, Houston, 77076-5031
4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711

14300 Almeda School Road, at Fellows Road, Houston,
77047-7102

10960 Martin Luther King Boulevard, at Cedarburg Drive,
Houston, 77048-1896

6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-
2056

8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston,
77017-3105

7500 Bauman Road, at Van Molan Street, Houston, 77022-
6125

6960 Rustic Street, at Garland Drive, Houston, 77087

9601 Rosehaven Drive, at Sunbeam Street, Houston,
77051-3132

2810 Link Road, at East 29th Street, Houston, 77009-1196

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623
4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711



0181

0184
0196

0203

0206

0207

0211

0216

0221

0226
0231
0243

0261

0270

0271

0275

0285

0286

0287

0291

0293

0294
0308

0313

0318

0319

0321
0323

0324

0326

0329

0332

0336

0337

0339

0341
0343

0355

0359

0367

0372

0379

Charlton Park Recreation Center

Independence Hall Apartments Community Room

Looscan Elementary School

Houston Federation of Teachers
Proctor Plaza Park Community Center
Saint Albans Episcopal Church
Charlton Park Recreation Center

Montgomery Elementary School

Meadowcreek Village Park Community Center

Ingrando Park Recreation Center
Golfcrest Elementary School
Crestmont Park Community Center

Armandina Farias Early Childhood Center

Clifton Middle School

James H Law Elementary School
Glenbrook United Methodist Church
J P Cornelius Elementary School
Windsor Village Community Center
Willow Meadows Baptist Church
Braeswood Assembly of God

Andy Anderson Elementary School

Southeast Community Church
Glenbrook United Methodist Church

Sheraton Houston Brookhollow Hotel
Hobby Elementary School
Hiram Clarke Multi Service Center

Melrose Park Community Center
Sheraton Houston Brookhollow Hotel

Durham Elementary School

Our Redeemer Lutheran Church
W | Stevenson Middle School
Windsor Village Community Center
Residence Garage

Fondren Elementary School
Looscan Elementary School

Burbank Elementary School
Houston Federation of Teachers

James H Law Elementary School
Betty Roberts Best Elementary School

Garden Oaks Baptist Church

Southmeadow Property Owners Clubhouse

Bellfort Church of Christ

8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston,
77017-3105

6 Burress Street, at Airline Drive, Houston, 77022-1944

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

2704 Sutherland Street, near Carrolton Street, Houston,
77023-5399

803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-
5257

420 Woodard Street, at Helmers Street, Houston, 77009-
1824

8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston,
77017-3105

4000 Simsbrook Drive, at Bathurst Drive, Houston, 77045-
5628

5333 Berry Creek Drive, at Winding Creek Way, Houston,
77017-6254

7302 Keller Street, at Kellogg Street, Houston, 77012-3518
7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623

5200 Selinsky Road, at Glenhollow Drive, Houston, 77048-
1739

515 East Rittenhouse Street, at Nordling Road, Houston,
77076-1607

6001 Golden Forest Drive, at Lost Forest Drive, Houston,
77092-2359

12401 South Coast Drive, at Orem Drive, Houston, 77047-
2736

8635 Glen Valley Drive, at Wilmerdean Street, Houston,
77061-2339

7475 Westover Street, at Winterhaven Drive, Houston,
77087-6113

14441 Croquet Lane, at Grapevine Street, Houston, 77085-
3352

4300 West Bellfort Street, at Greenwillow Street, Houston,
77035-3602

10611 Fondren Road, at Creekbend Drive, Houston, 77096-
5497

5727 Ludington Drive, at Landsdown Drive, Houston,
77035-4305

10413 Ashville Drive, at Nita Street, Houston, 77051-4260

8635 Glen Valley Drive, at Wilmerdean Street, Houston,
77061-2339

3000 North Loop West Freeway, near Directors Row,
Houston, 77092-8810

4021 Woodmont Drive, at White Heather Drive, Houston,
77045-3515

3810 West Fuqua Street, near Buffalo Speedway, Houston,
77045-6402

1001 Canino Road, at Downey Street, Houston, 77076-1218

3000 North Loop West Freeway, near Directors Row,
Houston, 77092-8810

4803 Brinkman Street, at Candlelight Lane, Houston, 77018-
2021

215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-
1709

9595 Winkler Drive, at Old Galveston Road, Houston,
77017-5921

14441 Croquet Lane, at Grapevine Street, Houston, 77085-
3352

1301 Vernage Road, at Faraday Drive, Houston, 77047-
3237

12405 Carlsbad Street, at West Orem Drive, Houston,
77085-1224

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

216 Tidwell Road, at Bauman Road, Houston, 77022-2046

2704 Sutherland Street, near Carrolton Street, Houston,
77023-5399

12401 South Coast Drive, at Orem Drive, Houston, 77047-
2736

10000 Centre Parkway, at Sugar Branch Drive, Houston,
77036-8200

3206 North Sheperd Drive, near 34th Street, Houston,
77018-7621

12002 Fairmeadow Drive, at Southmeadow Drive, Houston,
77071-2504

6606 Bellfort Street, at Northdale Street, Houston, 77087-
6410



0384

0389

0392
0402

0422

0424
0446
0448

0453

0458

0462

0489

0490

0498

0501

0505

0506

0525
0526

0527

0530

0541
0542

0543

0554

0555

0579

0637

0638

0652

0653

0663

0677

0683

0736

0749

0754

0766
0774

0778

0779
0787

0791

Riceville Mount Olive Baptist Church
University of Houston Recreation and Wellness Center

Living Faith Baptist Church
Robert L Frost Elementary School

Crestmont Park Community Center

Benbrook Elementary School
Benbrook Elementary School
Wainwright Elementary School

Andy Anderson Elementary School
Hobby Elementary School

Kate Bell Elementary School

India House

Creekbend Gardens Apartments
Clifton Middle School

Love Park Community Center
Wainwright Elementary School
Fondren Park Community Building

Milne Elementary School
Raul Yzaguirre School for Success Tejano Center Building
B

Charlton Park Recreation Center
City of Houston Fire Station 20

Fiesta Mart Inc
Montgomery Elementary School

Herrera Elementary School

Braeswood Assembly of God

Westbrae Court Retirement Community Lone Star Living
Rittenhouse Baptist Church

William Booth Garden Apartments

Foerster Elementary School

Welch Middle School

Laura Welch Bush Elementary School

Garden Oaks Baptist Church

Armandina Farias Early Childhood Center
Armandina Farias Early Childhood Center

John Marshall Middle School

Daniel Ortiz Middle School

Bethels Place Community Empowerment Center

Golfcrest Elementary School
Laura Welch Bush Elementary School

Herrera Elementary School

Melrose Park Community Center
Our Redeemer Lutheran Church

Glenbrook United Methodist Church

11539 South Gessner Road, near McGee Lane, Houston,
77071-2209

4500 University Dr Houston, at UH University Drive,
Houston, 77004

4310 Holloway Drive, at Rubin Street, Houston, 77047-1119

5002 Almeda Genoa Road, at Hendrickson Street, Houston,
77048-4725

5200 Selinsky Road, at Glenhollow Drive, Houston, 77048-
1739

4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711
4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711

5330 Milwee Street, at Costa Rica Road, Houston, 77092-
6655

5727 Ludington Drive, at Landsdown Drive, Houston,
77035-4305

4021 Woodmont Drive, at White Heather Drive, Houston,
77045-3515

12323 Shaftsbury Drive, at Ravensworth Street, Houston,
77031-3123

8888 West Bellfort Street, at Westbrae Parkway, Houston,
77031-2406

8106 Creekbend Drive, near Braescreek Drive, Houston,
77071-1547

6001 Golden Forest Drive, at Lost Forest Drive, Houston,
77092-2359

1000 West 12th Street, at North Shepherd, Houston, 77008-
6619

5330 Milwee Street, at Costa Rica Road, Houston, 77092-
6655

11802 Mclain Boulevard, at Gregory Boulevard, Missouri
City, 77071-3334

7800 Portal Drive, at Kittybrook Drive, Houston, 77071-1700

2950 Broadway Boulevard, at Kimble Street, Houston,
77017-1794

8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston,
77017-3105

6902 Navigation Boulevard, at 69th Street, Houston, 77011-
1455

8130 Kirby Drive, at OST, Houston, 77054-1706

4000 Simsbrook Drive, at Bathurst Drive, Houston, 77045-
5628

525 Bennington Street, at Helmers Street, Houston, 77022-
4911

10611 Fondren Road, at Creekbend Drive, Houston, 77096-
5497

10680 Westbrae Parkway, at Ranier Drive, Houston, 77031-
2448

513 West Rittenhouse Street, at Stuebner Airline Road,
Houston, 77091

808 Frawley Street, at Irvington Street, Houston, 77009-
3353

14200 Fonmeadow Drive, at Haviland Street, Houston,
77035-5218

11544 South Gessner Road, at Magee Lane, Houston,
77071-2210

9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane,
Houston, 77075-2250

3206 North Sheperd Drive, near 34th Street, Houston,
77018-7621

515 East Rittenhouse Street, at Nordling Road, Houston,
77076-1607

515 East Rittenhouse Street, at Nordling Road, Houston,
77076-1607

1115 Noble Street, near Marion Street, Houston, 77009-
8437

6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-
2056

12660 Sandpiper Drive, at Fonmeadow Street, Houston,
77035-5382

7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623

9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane,
Houston, 77075-2250

525 Bennington Street, at Helmers Street, Houston, 77022-
4911

1001 Canino Road, at Downey Street, Houston, 77076-1218

215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-
1709

8635 Glen Valley Drive, at Wilmerdean Street, Houston,
77061-2339



0795

0798

0801

0809
0815

0820

0833

0835

0843

0844

0846

0849

0850

0869

0871

0893

0909

0910

0917

0921

0927

0928

0945
0946
0947

0948

0949

0953

0969

0978

0985

0986

0994

0995

Armandina Farias Early Childhood Center

Daniel Ortiz Middle School
Laura Welch Bush Elementary School

Benbrook Elementary School
Daniel Ortiz Middle School

Daniel Ortiz Middle School

Looscan Elementary School

Our Redeemer Lutheran Church
Laura Welch Bush Elementary School
John Marshall Middle School
Looscan Elementary School

Laura Welch Bush Elementary School
Glenbrook United Methodist Church
Creekbend Gardens Apartments
Houston Federation of Teachers
Fondren Park Community Building
Our Redeemer Lutheran Church

Our Redeemer Lutheran Church
Looscan Elementary School

J P Cornelius Elementary School
Garden Oaks Baptist Church

Looscan Elementary School

Golfcrest Elementary School
Golfcrest Elementary School
Willow Meadows Baptist Church

Willow Meadows Baptist Church
Willow Meadows Baptist Church
Looscan Elementary School
Crestmont Park Community Center
Looscan Elementary School
Creekbend Gardens Apartments
Creekbend Gardens Apartments
Hobby Elementary School

Montgomery Elementary School

515 East Rittenhouse Street, at Nordling Road, Houston,
77076-1607

6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-
2056

9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane,
Houston, 77075-2250

4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711

6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-
2056

6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-
2056

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-
1709

9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane,
Houston, 77075-2250

1115 Noble Street, near Marion Street, Houston, 77009-
8437

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane,
Houston, 77075-2250

8635 Glen Valley Drive, at Wilmerdean Street, Houston,
77061-2339

8106 Creekbend Drive, near Braescreek Drive, Houston,
77071-1547

2704 Sutherland Street, near Carrolton Street, Houston,
77023-5399

11802 Mclain Boulevard, at Gregory Boulevard, Missouri
City, 77071-3334

215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-
1709

215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-
1709

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

7475 Westover Street, at Winterhaven Drive, Houston,
77087-6113

3206 North Sheperd Drive, near 34th Street, Houston,
77018-7621

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623
7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623

4300 West Bellfort Street, at Greenwillow Street, Houston,
77035-3602

4300 West Bellfort Street, at Greenwillow Street, Houston,
77035-3602

4300 West Bellfort Street, at Greenwillow Street, Houston,
77035-3602

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

5200 Selinsky Road, at Glenhollow Drive, Houston, 77048-
1739

3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-
4959

8106 Creekbend Drive, near Braescreek Drive, Houston,
77071-1547

8106 Creekbend Drive, near Braescreek Drive, Houston,
77071-1547

4021 Woodmont Drive, at White Heather Drive, Houston,
77045-3515

4000 Simsbrook Drive, at Bathurst Drive, Houston, 77045-
5628



