

## Polling Locations List

December 9, 2017 Joint Runoff Election

This list is not final and may change.

**\*\* Waiting for confirmation. Please, verify before Election Day.**

**Election Day Polls are open 7 a.m. to 7 p.m**

Precinct	Location	Address
0001	Proctor Plaza Park Community Center	803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-5257
0003	Proctor Plaza Park Community Center	803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-5257
0004	Proctor Plaza Park Community Center	803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-5257
0005	Proctor Plaza Park Community Center	803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-5257
0017	Shearn Elementary School	9802 Stella Link Road, at Osby Drive, Houston, 77025-4605
0022	Foerster Elementary School	14200 Fonmeadow Drive, at Haviland Street, Houston, 77035-5218
0023	Raul Yzaguirre School for Success Tejano Center Building B	2950 Broadway Boulevard, at Kimble Street, Houston, 77017-1794
0036	Daniel Ortiz Middle School	6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-2056
0046	John Marshall Middle School	1115 Noble Street, near Marion Street, Houston, 77009-8437
0053	First Baptist Church Heights Fellowship Hall	201 East 9th Street, at Harvard Street, Houston, 77007-1601
0057	Heights High School	413 East 13th Street, at Arlington Street, Houston, 77008-7021
0058	Love Park Community Center	1000 West 12th Street, at North Shepherd, Houston, 77008-6619
0059	Field Elementary School	703 East 17th Street, at Studewood Street, Houston, 77008-4414
0064	Gallegos Elementary School	7415 Harrisburg Boulevard, at 74th Street, Houston, 77011-4740
0065	DeZavala Park Community Center	907 76th Street, at Avenue H, Houston, 77012-1199
0066	John R Harris Elementary School	801 Broadway Street, at Magnolia Street, Houston, 77012-2124
0067	Brookline Elementary School	6301 South Loop 610 East, at Askew Street, Houston, 77087-1012
0072	Mason Park Community Center	541 South 75th Street, at Tipps Street, Houston, 77023-2701
0073	Durham Elementary School	4803 Brinkman Street, at Candlelight Lane, Houston, 77018-2021
0075	Helms Community Learning Center	503 West 21st Street, at Lawrence Street, Houston, 77008-3641
0077	Our Redeemer Lutheran Church	215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-1709
0078	Harris County Department of Education	6300 Irvington Boulevard, at Caplin Street, Houston, 77022-5618
0086	Sheraton Houston Brookhollow Hotel	3000 North Loop West Freeway, near Directors Row, Houston, 77092-8810
0094	Charlton Park Recreation Center	8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston, 77017-3105
0105	Clark Park Community Center	9718 Clark Road, at Dipping Lane, Houston, 77076-5031
0117	Benbrook Elementary School	4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711
0131	Abiding Faith United Methodist Church	14300 Almeda School Road, at Fellows Road, Houston, 77047-7102
0132	Saint Philip Neri Catholic Church	10960 Martin Luther King Boulevard, at Cedarburg Drive, Houston, 77048-1896
0134	Daniel Ortiz Middle School	6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-2056
0142	Charlton Park Recreation Center	8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston, 77017-3105
0153	Janowski Elementary School	7500 Bauman Road, at Van Molan Street, Houston, 77022-6125
0154	HCC Southeast College Building C Parking Garage	6960 Rustic Street, at Garland Drive, Houston, 77087
0158	Reynolds Elementary School	9601 Rosehaven Drive, at Sunbeam Street, Houston, 77051-3132
0166	Saint Anne de Beaupre Catholic Church	2810 Link Road, at East 29th Street, Houston, 77009-1196
0167	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0172	Golfcrest Elementary School	7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623
0179	Benbrook Elementary School	4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711

0181	Charlton Park Recreation Center	8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston, 77017-3105
0184	Independence Hall Apartments Community Room	6 Burress Street, at Airline Drive, Houston, 77022-1944
0196	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0203	Houston Federation of Teachers	2704 Sutherland Street, near Carrollton Street, Houston, 77023-5399
0206	Proctor Plaza Park Community Center	803 West Temple Street, at Julian Street, Houston, 77009-5257
0207	Saint Albans Episcopal Church	420 Woodard Street, at Helmers Street, Houston, 77009-1824
0211	Charlton Park Recreation Center	8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston, 77017-3105
0216	Montgomery Elementary School	4000 Simsbrook Drive, at Bathurst Drive, Houston, 77045-5628
0221	Meadowcreek Village Park Community Center	5333 Berry Creek Drive, at Winding Creek Way, Houston, 77017-6254
0226	Ingrando Park Recreation Center	7302 Keller Street, at Kellogg Street, Houston, 77012-3518
0231	Golfcrest Elementary School	7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623
0243	Crestmont Park Community Center	5200 Selinsky Road, at Glenhollow Drive, Houston, 77048-1739
0261	Armandina Farias Early Childhood Center	515 East Rittenhouse Street, at Nordling Road, Houston, 77076-1607
0270	Clifton Middle School	6001 Golden Forest Drive, at Lost Forest Drive, Houston, 77092-2359
0271	James H Law Elementary School	12401 South Coast Drive, at Orem Drive, Houston, 77047-2736
0275	Glenbrook United Methodist Church	8635 Glen Valley Drive, at Wilmerdean Street, Houston, 77061-2339
0285	J P Cornelius Elementary School	7475 Westover Street, at Winterhaven Drive, Houston, 77087-6113
0286	Windsor Village Community Center	14441 Croquet Lane, at Grapevine Street, Houston, 77085-3352
0287	Willow Meadows Baptist Church	4300 West Bellfort Street, at Greenwillow Street, Houston, 77035-3602
0291	Braeswood Assembly of God	10611 Fondren Road, at Creekbend Drive, Houston, 77096-5497
0293	Andy Anderson Elementary School	5727 Ludington Drive, at Lansdown Drive, Houston, 77035-4305
0294	Southeast Community Church	10413 Ashville Drive, at Nita Street, Houston, 77051-4260
0308	Glenbrook United Methodist Church	8635 Glen Valley Drive, at Wilmerdean Street, Houston, 77061-2339
0313	Sheraton Houston Brookhollow Hotel	3000 North Loop West Freeway, near Directors Row, Houston, 77092-8810
0318	Hobby Elementary School	4021 Woodmont Drive, at White Heather Drive, Houston, 77045-3515
0319	Hiram Clarke Multi Service Center	3810 West Fuqua Street, near Buffalo Speedway, Houston, 77045-6402
0321	Melrose Park Community Center	1001 Canino Road, at Downey Street, Houston, 77076-1218
0323	Sheraton Houston Brookhollow Hotel	3000 North Loop West Freeway, near Directors Row, Houston, 77092-8810
0324	Durham Elementary School	4803 Brinkman Street, at Candlelight Lane, Houston, 77018-2021
0326	Our Redeemer Lutheran Church	215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-1709
0329	W I Stevenson Middle School	9595 Winkler Drive, at Old Galveston Road, Houston, 77017-5921
0332	Windsor Village Community Center	14441 Croquet Lane, at Grapevine Street, Houston, 77085-3352
0336	Residence Garage	1301 Vernage Road, at Faraday Drive, Houston, 77047-3237
0337	Fondren Elementary School	12405 Carlsbad Street, at West Orem Drive, Houston, 77085-1224
0339	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0341	Burbank Elementary School	216 Tidwell Road, at Bauman Road, Houston, 77022-2046
0343	Houston Federation of Teachers	2704 Sutherland Street, near Carrollton Street, Houston, 77023-5399
0355	James H Law Elementary School	12401 South Coast Drive, at Orem Drive, Houston, 77047-2736
0359	Betty Roberts Best Elementary School	10000 Centre Parkway, at Sugar Branch Drive, Houston, 77036-8200
0367	Garden Oaks Baptist Church	3206 North Sheperd Drive, near 34th Street, Houston, 77018-7621
0372	Southmeadow Property Owners Clubhouse	12002 Fairmeadow Drive, at Southmeadow Drive, Houston, 77071-2504
0379	Bellfort Church of Christ	6606 Bellfort Street, at Northdale Street, Houston, 77087-6410

0384	Riceville Mount Olive Baptist Church	11539 South Gessner Road, near McGee Lane, Houston, 77071-2209
0389	University of Houston Recreation and Wellness Center	4500 University Dr Houston, at UH University Drive, Houston, 77004
0392	Living Faith Baptist Church	4310 Holloway Drive, at Rubin Street, Houston, 77047-1119
0402	Robert L Frost Elementary School	5002 Almeda Genoa Road, at Hendrickson Street, Houston, 77048-4725
0422	Crestmont Park Community Center	5200 Selinsky Road, at Glenhollow Drive, Houston, 77048-1739
0424	Benbrook Elementary School	4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711
0446	Benbrook Elementary School	4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711
0448	Wainwright Elementary School	5330 Milwee Street, at Costa Rica Road, Houston, 77092-6655
0453	Andy Anderson Elementary School	5727 Ludington Drive, at Landsdown Drive, Houston, 77035-4305
0458	Hobby Elementary School	4021 Woodmont Drive, at White Heather Drive, Houston, 77045-3515
0462	Kate Bell Elementary School	12323 Shaftsbury Drive, at Ravensworth Street, Houston, 77031-3123
0489	India House	8888 West Bellfort Street, at Westbrae Parkway, Houston, 77031-2406
0490	Creekbend Gardens Apartments	8106 Creekbend Drive, near Braescreek Drive, Houston, 77071-1547
0498	Clifton Middle School	6001 Golden Forest Drive, at Lost Forest Drive, Houston, 77092-2359
0501	Love Park Community Center	1000 West 12th Street, at North Shepherd, Houston, 77008-6619
0505	Wainwright Elementary School	5330 Milwee Street, at Costa Rica Road, Houston, 77092-6655
0506	Fondren Park Community Building	11802 McLain Boulevard, at Gregory Boulevard, Missouri City, 77071-3334
0525	Milne Elementary School	7800 Portal Drive, at Kittybrook Drive, Houston, 77071-1700
0526	Raul Yzaguirre School for Success Tejano Center Building B	2950 Broadway Boulevard, at Kimble Street, Houston, 77017-1794
0527	Charlton Park Recreation Center	8200 Park Place Boulevard, at Findlay Street, Houston, 77017-3105
0530	City of Houston Fire Station 20	6902 Navigation Boulevard, at 69th Street, Houston, 77011-1455
0541	Fiesta Mart Inc	8130 Kirby Drive, at OST, Houston, 77054-1706
0542	Montgomery Elementary School	4000 Simsbrook Drive, at Bathurst Drive, Houston, 77045-5628
0543	Herrera Elementary School	525 Bennington Street, at Helmers Street, Houston, 77022-4911
0554	Braeswood Assembly of God	10611 Fondren Road, at Creekbend Drive, Houston, 77096-5497
0555	Westbrae Court Retirement Community Lone Star Living	10680 Westbrae Parkway, at Ranier Drive, Houston, 77031-2448
0579	Rittenhouse Baptist Church	513 West Rittenhouse Street, at Stuebner Airline Road, Houston, 77091
0637	William Booth Garden Apartments	808 Frawley Street, at Irvington Street, Houston, 77009-3353
0638	Foerster Elementary School	14200 Fonmeadow Drive, at Haviland Street, Houston, 77035-5218
0652	Welch Middle School	11544 South Gessner Road, at Magee Lane, Houston, 77071-2210
0653	Laura Welch Bush Elementary School	9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane, Houston, 77075-2250
0663	Garden Oaks Baptist Church	3206 North Sheperd Drive, near 34th Street, Houston, 77018-7621
0677	Armandina Farias Early Childhood Center	515 East Rittenhouse Street, at Nordling Road, Houston, 77076-1607
0683	Armandina Farias Early Childhood Center	515 East Rittenhouse Street, at Nordling Road, Houston, 77076-1607
0736	John Marshall Middle School	1115 Noble Street, near Marion Street, Houston, 77009-8437
0749	Daniel Ortiz Middle School	6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-2056
0754	Bethels Place Community Empowerment Center	12660 Sandpiper Drive, at Fonmeadow Street, Houston, 77035-5382
0766	Golfcrest Elementary School	7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623
0774	Laura Welch Bush Elementary School	9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane, Houston, 77075-2250
0778	Herrera Elementary School	525 Bennington Street, at Helmers Street, Houston, 77022-4911
0779	Melrose Park Community Center	1001 Canino Road, at Downey Street, Houston, 77076-1218
0787	Our Redeemer Lutheran Church	215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-1709
0791	Glenbrook United Methodist Church	8635 Glen Valley Drive, at Wilmerdean Street, Houston, 77061-2339

0795	Armandina Farias Early Childhood Center	515 East Rittenhouse Street, at Nordling Road, Houston, 77076-1607
0798	Daniel Ortiz Middle School	6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-2056
0801	Laura Welch Bush Elementary School	9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane, Houston, 77075-2250
0809	Benbrook Elementary School	4026 Bolin Road, at Underhill Street, Houston, 77092-4711
0815	Daniel Ortiz Middle School	6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-2056
0820	Daniel Ortiz Middle School	6767 Telephone Road, at Dillon Street, Houston, 77061-2056
0833	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0835	Our Redeemer Lutheran Church	215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-1709
0843	Laura Welch Bush Elementary School	9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane, Houston, 77075-2250
0844	John Marshall Middle School	1115 Noble Street, near Marion Street, Houston, 77009-8437
0846	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0849	Laura Welch Bush Elementary School	9100 Blackhawk Boulevard, near Wolcott Park Lane, Houston, 77075-2250
0850	Glenbrook United Methodist Church	8635 Glen Valley Drive, at Wilmerdean Street, Houston, 77061-2339
0869	Creekbend Gardens Apartments	8106 Creekbend Drive, near Braescreek Drive, Houston, 77071-1547
0871	Houston Federation of Teachers	2704 Sutherland Street, near Carrollton Street, Houston, 77023-5399
0893	Fondren Park Community Building	11802 McLain Boulevard, at Gregory Boulevard, Missouri City, 77071-3334
0909	Our Redeemer Lutheran Church	215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-1709
0910	Our Redeemer Lutheran Church	215 Rittenhouse Street, at Stabler Street, Houston, 77076-1709
0917	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0921	J P Cornelius Elementary School	7475 Westover Street, at Winterhaven Drive, Houston, 77087-6113
0927	Garden Oaks Baptist Church	3206 North Sheperd Drive, near 34th Street, Houston, 77018-7621
0928	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0945	Golfcrest Elementary School	7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623
0946	Golfcrest Elementary School	7414 Fairway Drive, at Joplin Street, Houston, 77087-3623
0947	Willow Meadows Baptist Church	4300 West Bellfort Street, at Greenwillow Street, Houston, 77035-3602
0948	Willow Meadows Baptist Church	4300 West Bellfort Street, at Greenwillow Street, Houston, 77035-3602
0949	Willow Meadows Baptist Church	4300 West Bellfort Street, at Greenwillow Street, Houston, 77035-3602
0953	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0969	Crestmont Park Community Center	5200 Selinsky Road, at Glenhollow Drive, Houston, 77048-1739
0978	Looscan Elementary School	3800 Robertson Street, at Shelby Street, Houston, 77009-4959
0985	Creekbend Gardens Apartments	8106 Creekbend Drive, near Braescreek Drive, Houston, 77071-1547
0986	Creekbend Gardens Apartments	8106 Creekbend Drive, near Braescreek Drive, Houston, 77071-1547
0994	Hobby Elementary School	4021 Woodmont Drive, at White Heather Drive, Houston, 77045-3515
0995	Montgomery Elementary School	4000 Simsbrook Drive, at Bathurst Drive, Houston, 77045-5628